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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Executive Officer
Commissioner/Attorney
Information Technology Manager
Court Ops Mngr

Court Reporter Il

Court Reporter Il

Court Reporter Il

Self-Help Coordinator
Administrative Services Manager
Judicial Services Coordinator
Senior Court Clerk

Senior Confidential Judicial
Assistant

Senior Court Clerk
Senior Court Clerk
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Fiscal Technician
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Confidential Judicial Assistant
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il

Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member

Executive

Lake

Operations
Operations
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Administration
Administration
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Finance

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

Total Wages

$187,511
$186,035
$183,053
$181,686
$148,222
$132,176
$83,906
$82,234
$80,329
$77,475
$76,620
$66,826
$65,999
$62,253
$54,379
$50,734

$48,982
$48,658
$44,876
$44,301
$44,029
$43,486
$42,410
$42,180
$41,880
$40,673
$37,414
$36,875
$35,433
$33,417



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il

Family Law Facilitator Self HIp Lgl
Asst

Court Clerk |
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk Il
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |
Court Clerk |

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court

Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court
Lake County Superior Court

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Self Help

Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support
Courtroom Support

Courtroom Support

$32,080
$31,504
$27,723
$26,570
$15,576

$13,311
$11,456
$10,984
$10,648
$6,002
$4,590
$486



