	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Lake County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,511
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Lake County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,035
3.	Judge, Superior Court		Lake County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,053
4.	Judge, Superior Court		Lake County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$181,686
5.	Executive Officer		Lake County Superior Court	Executive	\$148,222
6.	Commissioner/Attorney		Lake County Superior Court	Lake	\$132,176
7.	Information Technology Manager		Lake County Superior Court	Operations	\$83,906
8.	Court Ops Mngr		Lake County Superior Court	Operations	\$82,234
9.	Court Reporter III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$80,329
10.	Court Reporter III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$77,475
11.	Court Reporter III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$76,620
12.	Self-Help Coordinator		Lake County Superior Court	Administration	\$66,826
13.	Administrative Services Manager		Lake County Superior Court	Administration	\$65,999
14.	Judicial Services Coordinator		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$62,253
15.	Senior Court Clerk		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$54,379
16.	Senior Confidential Judicial Assistant		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$50,734
17.	Senior Court Clerk		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$48,982
18.	Senior Court Clerk		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$48,658
19.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,876
20.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,301
21.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$44,029
22.	Fiscal Technician		Lake County Superior Court	Finance	\$43,486
23.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$42,410
24.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$42,180
25.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$41,880
26.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$40,673
27.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$37,414
28.	Confidential Judicial Assistant		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$36,875
29.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$35,433
30.	Court Clerk III		Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$33,417

31.	Court Clerk II	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$32,080
32.	Court Clerk III	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$31,504
33.	Court Clerk III	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$27,723
34.	Court Clerk II	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$26,570
35.	Family Law Facilitator Self Hlp Lgl Asst	Lake County Superior Court	Self Help	\$15,576
36.	Court Clerk I	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$13,311
37.	Court Clerk III	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$11,456
38.	Court Clerk II	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$10,984
39.	Court Clerk I	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$10,648
40.	Court Clerk I	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$6,002
41.	Court Clerk I	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$4,590
42.	Court Clerk I	Lake County Superior Court	Courtroom Support	\$486